
Deconectari programate Briceni - 25.08.2025-29.08.2025

Data/ora

deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii
Denumirea
PT

Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

25-08-2025
08:00:00

25-08-2025
16:00:00

S.BELEAVINTI EXTRAVILAN PT193BV12
Schimbarea
stilpilor

LEA
10KV

25-08-2025
08:00:00

25-08-2025
16:00:00

S.BELEAVINTI EXTRAVILAN PT197BV12
Schimbarea
stilpilor

LEA
10KV

25-08-2025
08:00:00

25-08-2025
16:00:00

S.BELEAVINTI EXTRAVILAN PT198BV12
Schimbarea
stilpilor

LEA
10KV

25-08-2025
08:00:00

25-08-2025
16:00:00

S.BELEAVINTI: PT198BV12
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV

25-08-2025
08:00:00

25-08-2025
16:00:00

S.BELEAVINTI EXTRAVILAN PT199BV12
Schimbarea
stilpilor

LEA
10KV

25-08-2025
08:00:00

25-08-2025
16:00:00

S.BELEAVINTI EXTRAVILAN PT200BV12
Schimbarea
stilpilor

LEA
10KV

25-08-2025
08:00:00

25-08-2025
16:00:00

OR.BRICENI: PT253BR27
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV

25-08-2025
08:00:00

25-08-2025
20:00:00

S.MEDVEJA: PT260LG4F2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

25-08-2025
08:00:00

25-08-2025
16:00:00

S.BOGDANESTI: PT410TT7F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

25-08-2025
08:00:00

25-08-2025
16:00:00

S.BOGDANESTI: PT410TT7F3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

25-08-2025
08:00:00

25-08-2025
16:00:00

S.COLICAUTI: PT539BR19F3
Strunirea
conductorilor

LEA 0.4
KV

25-08-2025
13:00:00

25-08-2025
16:00:00

OR.BRICENI: KRILENKO, S. TABANI PT101BR20
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

25-08-2025
13:00:00

25-08-2025
16:00:00

OR.BRICENI: KRILENKO, S. TABANI PT282BR20
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

25-08-2025
13:00:00

25-08-2025
16:00:00

OR.BRICENI: KRILENKO, S. TABANI PT364BR20
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

25-08-2025
13:00:00

25-08-2025
16:00:00

OR.BRICENI: KRILENKO, S. TABANI PT575BR20
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

25-08-2025
13:00:00

25-08-2025
16:00:00

OR.BRICENI: KRILENKO, S. TABANI PT609BR20
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

25-08-2025
13:00:00

25-08-2025
16:00:00

OR.BRICENI: KRILENKO, S. TABANI PT82BR20
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

25-08-2025
13:00:00

25-08-2025
16:00:00

OR.BRICENI: KRILENKO, S. TABANI PT90BR20
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

25-08-2025
13:00:00

25-08-2025
16:00:00

OR.BRICENI: KRILENKO, S. TABANI PT92BR20
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii DenumireaPT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

25-08-2025
13:00:00

25-08-2025
16:00:00

OR.BRICENI: KRILENKO, S. TABANI PT93BR20
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

25-08-2025
13:00:00

25-08-2025
16:00:00

OR.BRICENI: KRILENKO, S. TABANI PT94BR20
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

25-08-2025
13:00:00

25-08-2025
16:00:00

OR.BRICENI: KRILENKO, S. TABANI PT95BR20
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

25-08-2025
13:00:00

25-08-2025
16:00:00

OR.BRICENI: KRILENKO, S. TABANI PT96BR20
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

25-08-2025
13:00:00

25-08-2025
16:00:00

OR.BRICENI: KRILENKO, S. TABANI PT97BR20
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

25-08-2025
13:00:00

25-08-2025
16:00:00

OR.BRICENI: KRILENKO, S. TABANI PT99BR20
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

26-08-2025
08:00:00

26-08-2025
15:00:00

S.HALAHORA DE SUS EXTRAVILAN PT152COL7
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

26-08-2025
08:00:00

26-08-2025
15:00:00

S.HALAHORA DE SUS EXTRAVILAN PT160COL7
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

26-08-2025
08:00:00

26-08-2025
15:00:00

S.HALAHORA DE SUS EXTRAVILAN PT167COL7
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

26-08-2025
08:00:00

26-08-2025
20:00:00

S.MEDVEJA: PT262LG4F3 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

26-08-2025
08:00:00

26-08-2025
16:00:00

S.CRIVA: PT300LP9
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

26-08-2025
08:00:00

26-08-2025
16:00:00

S.CRIVA: PT341LP9
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

26-08-2025
08:00:00

26-08-2025
16:00:00

S.CRIVA: PT342LP9
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

26-08-2025
08:00:00

26-08-2025
16:00:00

S.CRIVA: PT344LP9
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

26-08-2025
08:00:00

26-08-2025
16:00:00

S.CRIVA: PT345LP9
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

26-08-2025
08:00:00

26-08-2025
16:00:00

S.CRIVA: PT359LP9
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

26-08-2025
08:00:00

26-08-2025
16:00:00

S.CRIVA: PT363LP9
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

26-08-2025
08:00:00

26-08-2025
16:00:00

S.CRIVA: PT510LP9
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

26-08-2025
08:00:00

26-08-2025
16:00:00

S.CRIVA: PT511LP9
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

26-08-2025
08:00:00

26-08-2025
16:00:00

S.CRIVA: PT534LP9
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

26-08-2025
08:00:00

26-08-2025
16:00:00

S.CRIVA: PT564LP9
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

26-08-2025
08:00:00

26-08-2025
16:00:00

S.CRIVA: PT568LP9
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

26-08-2025
08:00:00

26-08-2025
16:00:00

S.CRIVA: PT583LP9
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii DenumireaPT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

26-08-2025
08:00:00

26-08-2025
16:00:00

OR.BRICENI: UZINEI:18;20 KARPISIN:18 PT601BR3F3
Reparatia
curente

Bloc
locativ

26-08-2025
08:00:00

26-08-2025
15:00:00

S.HALAHORA DE SUS EXTRAVILAN PT615COL7
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

27-08-2025
08:00:00

27-08-2025
20:00:00

S.MEDVEJA: PT262LG4F1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

28-08-2025
08:00:00

28-08-2025
16:00:00

S.MEDVEJA: PT260LG4 Investitii
LEA
10KV

28-08-2025
08:00:00

28-08-2025
16:00:00

S.MEDVEJA: PT261LG4 Investitii
LEA
10KV

28-08-2025
08:00:00

28-08-2025
16:00:00

S.MEDVEJA: PT262LG4 Investitii
LEA
10KV

28-08-2025
08:00:00

28-08-2025
16:00:00

S.MEDVEJA: PT262LG4F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

28-08-2025
08:00:00

28-08-2025
16:00:00

S.MEDVEJA: PT263LG4 Investitii
LEA
10KV

29-08-2025
08:00:00

29-08-2025
20:00:00

S.MEDVEJA: PT262LG4F2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

29-08-2025
08:00:00

29-08-2025
16:00:00

S.MEDVEJA: PT262LG4F3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV


